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000047686 Roof Replacement 16,000 07/17/2023

2001HX Base Yr

579 SW ZIERKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,232 127.3041 142.58 318,239 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1851

BAS 1,851 100 1,851 187,380

FGR 600 55 330 33,406

FOP 96 30 29 2,936

PTO 432 5 22 2,227

2,979 2,232 225,950

BAS= W11 PTO= N24 W18 S24 E18$ W43 S27 E11 S13 E13 S3 E14 N10
FOP= E16 N6 W16 S6$ N6 E16 N2 FGR= E24 N25 W24 S25$ N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,630.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,445

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 9,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 18 71 1,278.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,406

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 978 11,736.00 UT 1.10 1.10 75 1996 1996 3 75 9,682

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 32 12 384.00 UT 12.00 12.00 60 2009 2009 3 60 2,765

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,100.00 1,100.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,100

28,798

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.97 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 445.00 222.50 3,998

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,057

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 32.46 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 5,000.00 2,500.00 81,150

5 9600 C WASTELAND 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 400.00 400.00 1,432


